vBol SAN SEBASTIAN

RUTA DEL VINO 2014 Bodegas Olarra
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RCG San Sebasttian, 1 de julio de 2014

» - GRUPO

BODEGAS

OLARRA

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP FEMENINA

POS Jugador
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Azcue Urquiza,Mai

Arrieta Aramburu,lsabel
Foronda Salazar,Mercedes
Urbieta Erauskin,Elena
Lizaso M,Consolacion
Ayesa Giron,Carmen
Herrera Abechuco,Begofia
Lecuona Cebeiro,Beatriz
Egoscozabal Mayor,M. Coro
Alcibar Osa,Lourdes

de Paz Fernandez,Esther
Artamendi Iriondo,Rosa
Azpeitia G,Maria Teresa
Uria Mendizabal,Begofia

Licencia

Club

VB01262008
RL05313946
VB10250272
VB01170742
VB09206703
4402428028
VB04425582
VB01062924
VB01054685
VB08141365
4408159852
VB14329622
VB04019099
VB09433337

SAN SEBASTIAN
RIOJA ALTA

1ZKI

SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ

SAN SEBASTIAN
SAN SEBASTIAN
LARRABEA
UNI.PUB.NAVARR
GOIBURU
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL

SexcCat HEX HPJ
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| HANDICAPS
_HN
13,6 15 13,6
13,3 15 13,3
18,1 20 18,1
18,3 20 18,3
11,3 13 11,3
13,7 15 13,8
15,8 17 15,9
19,0 21 19,0
19,8 22 19,8
23,7 26 23,8
18,1 20 18
14,7 16 15
24,4 27 245
19,5 21 196

ASC

Puntos Equipo

36
36
35
35
33
32
32
32
32
28
27,0
26,0
25
24

JAIZKI
RIOJA
1ZKI
JAIZKI
BASO
GORR
LAUK
JAIZKI
JAIZKI
LARRA
GORR
GORR
LAUK
RIOJA



